May 26 2024 (15:02) India Rail Info

Ayodhya Express/14205 - Exp - NR
BBK/Barabanki Junction to BE/Bareilly Junction
4h 36m - 263 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 AYC  |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 17:25 1 |1 0 78 NR
2 |DYD |Daryabad 18:12 18:14 2m 1 61 55 NR
3 BBK |Barabanki Junction 18:56 18:58 2m |0 |1 99 |41 [125 |NR
4 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |19:40 19:50 10m (6 |1 128 |61 |124 |NR
5 [SPN |Shahjahanpur Junction [22:31 22:33 2m (0 |1 292 |69 [155 |NR
6 |[BE Bareilly Junction 23:34 23:36 2m |2 |1 362 |73 [169 |NR
7 |RMU |Rampur Junction 00:28 00:30 2m |2 |2 |426 (36 |191 [NR
8 MB Moradabad Junction 01:15 01:23 8m (34 |2 453 |79 |193 |NR
9 |HPU |Hapur jJunction 02:42 02:44 2m (0 |2 557 |42 |214 |NR
10 |GZB |Ghaziabad junction 03:36 03:38 2m (3 (2 |594 |29 |217 |NR
11 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 04:20 0 |2 |614 |- 219 |NR

May 26 2024 (15:02) https://indiarailinfo.com




